
NEXT OPAL IN  BR IL L IA NC E

FLO O R  PLANS



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-01

1st to 4th Floors

NET AREA
1028.60 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
65.98 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1094.58 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-02

1st to 4th Floors

ENT.

NET AREA
693.20 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
62.00 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
755.20 SQ. FT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-03

1st to 4th Floors

ENT.

NET AREA
1053.79 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
76.42 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1130.21 SQ. FT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-04

1st to 4th Floors

NET AREA
730.44 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
72.23 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
802.66 SQ. FT.

ENT.
KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-05

1st to 4th Floors

NET AREA
736.79 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
73.30 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
810.09 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-06

1st to 4th Floors

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT

NET AREA
904.38 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
45.53 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
949.92 SQ. FT.



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-07

1st to 4th Floors

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT

NET AREA
692.23 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
000.00 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
692.23 SQ. FT.



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-08

1st to 4th Floors

NET AREA
976.29 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
47.47 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1023.76 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-09

1st to 4th Floors

NET AREA
685.34 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
42.52 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
727.86 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-10

1st to 4th Floors

ENT.

NET AREA
702.56 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
42.19 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
744.75 SQ. FT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-01

5th Floor

NET AREA
1181.99 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
201.93 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1383.92 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-02

5th Floor

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT

NET AREA
1185.43 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
215.06 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1400.49 SQ. FT.



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-03

5th Floor

NET AREA
730.76 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
72.33 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
803.10 SQ. FT.

ENT.
KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-04

5th Floor

NET AREA
741.10 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
73.30 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
814.40 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-05

5th Floor

NET AREA
1154.11 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
146.28 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1300.39 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-06

5th Floor

NET AREA
1248.29 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
147.68 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
1395.97 SQ. FT.

ENT.
KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-07

5th Floor

NET AREA
685.34 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
42.52 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
727.86 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT

UNIT: A-08

5th Floor

NET AREA
702.56 SQ. FT.

BALCONY
42.19 SQ. FT.

TOTAL
744.75 SQ. FT.

ENT.

KEY SECTION

ROOFTOP

5th FLOOR

4th FLOOR

3rd FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

1st FLOOR

GROUND

BASEMENT



Disclaimer: The views, plans, and layout shown are only the artist's impression. Aizn Developers reserves the right to modify these specifications, 
plans, and amenities without prior notice to ensure quality, timely delivery, and compliance with Local Authorities' requirements. We ensure that 

any such changes will not negatively affect the quality of the building.

A PROJECT OF


